
Part List
RE2D-HRCB-W2097
ROBOT WR300



Robot No Robot Name Year Item No Part No Description Qty

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 90 2500 SCREW #8X1.175
PH PN

8

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 370.4 2607 DELRIN WASHER 2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 180 2701 SCREW #8X11\16
PHIL PN

5

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 370.1 3009AG PVA BRUSH 4

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 110 5061 SCREW 6-32X5\8
S\S PH PA

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 80 AS1016500 BODY ASSY 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 40 AS1049911 HANDLE ASSY 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 550 AS1050304 BOTTOM LID ASSY 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 570 AS1050952 VB ASSY FOR
BREEZER

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 560 AS1056000 FILTER TOP ASSY
NTFHRC

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 560.2 AS1056040 FILTERS COVER
ASSY

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 220.1 AS1068400 SIDE PLATE ASSY
NON CBL SIDE

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 220 AS1068420 SIDE PLATE ASSY
CLB SIDE

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 440 AS110011010 SHRINK EP00110
CUT TO 100mm

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 0 AS110300001 SEALANT BUTYL
MASTIC XW3000100

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 420 AS2722300-SP POWER SUPPLY
(SPS 100)

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 355 AS2903260-SP MOTOR
DU/CLM/PVA/DIY/V1
5

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 370 AS38254CG WHEEL TUBE ASSY 4

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 10 ASPL00002M 4 PIN PLUG 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 174 HW0005800 SCREW EJOT PT KA
40x14 WN1412

15



Robot No Robot Name Year Item No Part No Description Qty

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 370.6 MP00212 AXLE 413 MM 2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 30 PP0001623 SEALING
GROMMET

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 0 PP0005170 MASTER FLOATER 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 100 PP005118MT PUMP OUTLET
COVER

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 560.1 PP005129IV FILTER INLET FLAP 2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 80.1 PP005138IV UP. BODY WATER
SEALER CBL SIDE

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 80.2 PP005139IV UP. BODY WATER
SEALER NON CBL

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 750 PP005222BK CABLE CLIP 12MM 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 730 PP0093700 OMEGA BRIDGE 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 720 PP0093800 SIDE COGWHEEL
BIG

8

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 725 PP0093900 SIDE COGWHEEL
SMALL

4

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 300 PP00949CG TRACK BELT 65
SHORE

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 735 PP0095100 TRACK BELT
ROLLER

8

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 350 PP00952GY PROPELLER 1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 190 PP0095300 WATER OUTLET
FLAP

4

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 740 PP0096500 BOTTOM
PROTECTOR RIGHT

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 745 PP0096800 BOTTOM
PROTECTOR LEFT

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 715 PP0096900 RIGHT SIDE PLATE
BUSHING

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 710 PP0097000 LEFT SIDE PLATE
BUSHING

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 220.6 SA0052170 BUMPER FRONT
CABEL OVERMOLD

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 220.7 SA0052180 BUMPER REAR
CABEL OVERMOLD

1



Robot No Robot Name Year Item No Part No Description Qty

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 220.8 SA0052190 BUMPER FRONT NO
CABEL OVERMOLD

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 220.9 SA0052200 BUMPER REAR NO
CABEL OVERMOLD

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 55 SK00009IV PIN ASSY FOR
HANDLE

2

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 360 SW00069 SCREW M3X10 PHIL
DIN-965

1

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 176 SW1001900 DELTA PT M3x10 4

RE2D-HRCB-W2097 ROBOT WR300 2021 20 WA00357CGLA F.CABLE CG/18M/2
C/EL-SW/DIY

1

P o w e r e d  b y  T C P D F  ( w w w . t c p d f . o r g )

http://www.tcpdf.org


Part List
RERD-HRCB-W3097
ROBOT WR400



Robot No Robot Name Year Item No Part No Description Qty

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 90 2500 SCREW #8X1.175
PH PN

8

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 370.4 2607 DELRIN WASHER 2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 180 2701 SCREW #8X11\16
PHIL PN

5

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 370.1 3009AG PVA BRUSH 4

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 110 5061 SCREW 6-32X5\8
S\S PH PA

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 80 AS1016500 BODY ASSY 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 40 AS1049911 HANDLE ASSY 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 550 AS1050304 BOTTOM LID ASSY 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 570 AS1050952 VB ASSY FOR
BREEZER

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 560 AS1056000 FILTER TOP ASSY
NTFHRC

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 560.2 AS1056040 FILTERS COVER
ASSY

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 220.1 AS1068400 SIDE PLATE ASSY
NON CBL SIDE

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 220 AS1068420 SIDE PLATE ASSY
CLB SIDE

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 0 AS110300001 SEALANT BUTYL
MASTIC XW3000100

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 440 AS111161408 SHRINK 1614 CUT
TO 80mm

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 420 AS2762000-SP SPS
WITH BLUETOOTH

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 355 AS2903140-SP MOTOR
DU/CLM/PVA/RC/V1
5

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 370 AS38254CG WHEEL TUBE ASSY 4

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 10 ASPL00002M 4 PIN PLUG 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 174 HW0005800 SCREW EJOT PT KA
40x14 WN1412

15



Robot No Robot Name Year Item No Part No Description Qty

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 370.6 MP00212 AXLE 413 MM 2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 0 PL00008F CONNECTOR 4 PIN
FEMALE

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 30 PP0001623 SEALING
GROMMET

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 0 PP0005170 MASTER FLOATER 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 100 PP005118MT PUMP OUTLET
COVER

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 560.1 PP005129IV FILTER INLET FLAP 2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 80.1 PP005138IV UP. BODY WATER
SEALER CBL SIDE

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 80.2 PP005139IV UP. BODY WATER
SEALER NON CBL

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 750 PP0052210 CABLE CLIP 14MM 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 730 PP0093700 OMEGA BRIDGE 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 720 PP0093800 SIDE COGWHEEL
BIG

8

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 725 PP0093900 SIDE COGWHEEL
SMALL

4

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 300 PP00949CG TRACK BELT 65
SHORE

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 735 PP0095100 TRACK BELT
ROLLER

8

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 350 PP00952GY PROPELLER 1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 190 PP0095300 WATER OUTLET
FLAP

4

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 740 PP0096500 BOTTOM
PROTECTOR RIGHT

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 745 PP0096800 BOTTOM
PROTECTOR LEFT

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 715 PP0096900 RIGHT SIDE PLATE
BUSHING

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 710 PP0097000 LEFT SIDE PLATE
BUSHING

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 220.6 SA0052170 BUMPER FRONT
CABEL OVERMOLD

1



Robot No Robot Name Year Item No Part No Description Qty

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 220.7 SA0052180 BUMPER REAR
CABEL OVERMOLD

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 220.8 SA0052190 BUMPER FRONT NO
CABEL OVERMOLD

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 220.9 SA0052200 BUMPER REAR NO
CABEL OVERMOLD

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 55 SK00009IV PIN ASSY FOR
HANDLE

2

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 360 SW00069 SCREW M3X10 PHIL
DIN-965

1

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 176 SW1001900 DELTA PT M3x10 4

RERD-HRCB-W3097 ROBOT WR400 2021 20 WA00327CGLA F.CABLE CG/18M/4
C/EL-SW/FAST

1


	Чиста сторінка
	Чиста сторінка
	Чиста сторінка
	Чиста сторінка



